
Market Sheep Show 
4H Market Sheep: AOB Blackface Show
Class 1 4-H AOB Black Face
Entry Number Tag ID Show Weight Exhibitor Name Club Division Class Place Special place

207 8499 109 Kimber Hamma Morro Bay 4-H 503 - 4-H AOB Black Face 1 3
911 9006 115 Ava Ermigarat Creston 4-H 503 - 4-H AOB Black Face 1 2
173 8988 124 griffin graves Cerro Alto 4-H 503 - 4-H AOB Black Face 1 1

Class 2 4-H AOB Black Face
Entry Number Tag ID Show Weight Exhibitor Name Club Division Class Place

663 9014 129 Elle Wangard Mustang 4-H 503 - 4-H AOB Black Face 2 6
667 9012 130 Mason Wangard Mustang 4-H 503 - 4-H AOB Black Face 2 7

1762 8992 132 Piper Campbell Cerro Alto 4-H 503 - 4-H AOB Black Face 2 5
946 8973 134 Sierra Fiorenza Ranchita Canyon 4-H 503 - 4-H AOB Black Face 2 1

1565 9073 135 Aubree Neto Pozo 4-H 503 - 4-H AOB Black Face 2 2
1766 9042 138 Emma Dye Pine Mountain 4-H 503 - 4-H AOB Black Face 2 4

375 8946 138 Savannah GoodyearMorro Bay 4-H 503 - 4-H AOB Black Face 2 3
Class 3 4-H AOB Black Face
Entry Number Tag ID Show Weight Exhibitor Name Club Division Class Place

978 8950 140 Hunter Breese Ranchita Canyon 4-H 503 - 4-H AOB Black Face 3 1 Champion AOB Black Face 
640 8911 140 Lillie Brander Carrisa Plains 4-H 503 - 4-H AOB Black Face 3 2 Reserve Champion AOB Black Face 
364 9009 141 Hannah Bourgault Creston 4-H 503 - 4-H AOB Black Face 3 3

1873 8963 150 Lacy Conlan Templeton 4-H 503 - 4-H AOB Black Face 3 4

4-H AOB Black Face Champion Drive Exhibitor TAG ID
Champion Hunter Breese 8950
Reserve Champion Lillie Brander 8911

Class 4 4-H AOB White Face
Entry Number Tag ID Show Weight Exhibitor Name Club Division Class Place

1026 9002 105 Noah Davis Cerro Alto 4-H 504 - 4-H AOB White Face 4 3
692 8998 112 Savanna GOSS Cerro Alto 4-H 504 - 4-H AOB White Face 4 1 Reserve Champion AOB White Face
944 9045 129 Brooklyn Davis Ranchita Canyon 4-H 504 - 4-H AOB White Face 4 2

Class 5 4-H AOB White Face
Entry Number Tag ID Show Weight Exhibitor Name Club Division Class Place

1563 9051 131 Joey Neto Pozo 4-H 504 - 4-H AOB White Face 5 2
1402 8997 134 Adeline Vert Cerro Alto 4-H 504 - 4-H AOB White Face 5 3

984 8932 138 Kaia Gallant Ranchita Canyon 4-H 504 - 4-H AOB White Face 5 1 Champion AOB White Face
576 9040 142 Tabetha Valente Pine Mountain 4-H 504 - 4-H AOB White Face 5 4

4-H AOB White Face Champion Drive Exhibitor TAG ID
Champion Kaia Gallant 8932



Reserve Champion Savanna GOSS 8998

4H Market Sheep Crossbred Black Face
Class 6 4-H Crossbred Black Face
Entry Number Tag ID Show Weight Exhibitor Name Club Division Class Place

1497 106 Scarlett Wicks El Paso de Robles 4-H 505 - 4-H Crossbred Black Face 6 3
781 8952 108 Lyla Baird Edna 4-H 505 - 4-H Crossbred Black Face 6 1

1104 9000 109 Clinton Haggie Cerro Alto 4-H 505 - 4-H Crossbred Black Face 6 5
958 9004 118 Landen Cleaver Ranchita Canyon 4-H 505 - 4-H Crossbred Black Face 6 2

1044 8955 119 sally morelos Edna 4-H 505 - 4-H Crossbred Black Face 6 4
Class 7 4-H Crossbred Black Face
Entry Number Tag ID Show Weight Exhibitor Name Club Division Class Place

1500 9035 120 Renner Wicks El Paso de Robles 4-H 505 - 4-H Crossbred Black Face 7 4
117 9066 121 Carrigan Sinton Rio Rancheros 4-H 505 - 4-H Crossbred Black Face 7 5

1513 9037 121 Grant Wicks El Paso de Robles 4-H 505 - 4-H Crossbred Black Face 7 3
1424 8908 123 Mackenzee Mason Estrella 4-H 505 - 4-H Crossbred Black Face 7 2

950 8977 124 Kaitlyn Hebrard Ranchita Canyon 4-H 505 - 4-H Crossbred Black Face 7 1
972 8961 125 Brice Montgomery Ranchita Canyon 4-H 505 - 4-H Crossbred Black Face 7 6
975 8960 126 Alexis Brekke Ranchita Canyon 4-H 505 - 4-H Crossbred Black Face 7 7
178 9001 127 Nathan Schalck Cerro Alto 4-H 505 - 4-H Crossbred Black Face 7 8

Class 8 4-H Crossbred Black Face
Entry Number Tag ID Show Weight Exhibitor Name Club Division Class Place

1654 8956 128 Aiden Sandoval Edna 4-H 505 - 4-H Crossbred Black Face 8 6
1376 8979 130 Grace Straeck Santa Margarita 4-H 505 - 4-H Crossbred Black Face 8 10
1558 9068 130 Sienna Anguay Independent 513 - INDEPENDENT Crossbred Black Face 8 9
1582 8918 130 Liam Clark Creston 4-H 505 - 4-H Crossbred Black Face 8 1
1398 8910 130 TAYLOR Mason Estrella 4-H 505 - 4-H Crossbred Black Face 8 4
1746 9034 131 Lylah Malone El Paso de Robles 4-H 505 - 4-H Crossbred Black Face 8 5
1712 8980 133 Jenessa Lazaro Santa Margarita 4-H 505 - 4-H Crossbred Black Face 8 12

967 8981 133 Reese Jaureguy Ranchita Canyon 4-H 505 - 4-H Crossbred Black Face 8 11
922 9085 134 Diego Pesquera El Paso de Robles 4-H 505 - 4-H Crossbred Black Face 8 3
938 9086 135 Liam Pesquera El Paso de Robles 4-H 505 - 4-H Crossbred Black Face 8 8
836 8949 136 Addyson Janovec Morro Bay 4-H 505 - 4-H Crossbred Black Face 8 2
780 8953 136 Maddy Baird Edna 4-H 505 - 4-H Crossbred Black Face 8 7

Class 9 4-H Crossbred Black Face
Entry Number Tag ID Show Weight Exhibitor Name Club Division Class Place

961 8943 138 Andrew Ryals Ranchita Canyon 4-H 505 - 4-H Crossbred Black Face 9 3
41 9010 138 Delaney John Mustang 4-H 505 - 4-H Crossbred Black Face 9 1
22 8954 138 Finnegan Hays Edna 4-H 505 - 4-H Crossbred Black Face 9 2

153 8957 139 Amanda Daniels El Paso de Robles 4-H 505 - 4-H Crossbred Black Face 9 6
803 9030 139 Kinzie Hansen El Paso de Robles 4-H 505 - 4-H Crossbred Black Face 9 4



138 9032 140 Broc Bailey El Paso de Robles 4-H 505 - 4-H Crossbred Black Face 9 7
543 8996 140 Summer MacLean Cerro Alto 4-H 505 - 4-H Crossbred Black Face 9 5

Class 10 4-H Crossbred Black Face
Entry Number Tag ID Show Weight Exhibitor Name Club Division Class Place

1499 9057 141 Emmett Dobroth El Paso de Robles 4-H 505 - 4-H Crossbred Black Face 10 7
114 9031 141 Jamesen Jackson El Paso de Robles 4-H 505 - 4-H Crossbred Black Face 10 6
536 8912 141 Tana Twisselman Carrisa Plains 4-H 505 - 4-H Crossbred Black Face 10 3

1572 8915 142 LaRhetta Clark Creston 4-H 505 - 4-H Crossbred Black Face 10 2
150 8958 142 Samantha Daniels El Paso de Robles 4-H 505 - 4-H Crossbred Black Face 10 8
104 9039 143 Anmarie Chavera El Paso de Robles 4-H 505 - 4-H Crossbred Black Face 10 5
955 8937 143 Kennedy McAdoo Ranchita Canyon 4-H 505 - 4-H Crossbred Black Face 10 1

1318 8909 144 Jakob Korman Estrella 4-H 505 - 4-H Crossbred Black Face 10 4
Class 11 4-H Crossbred Black Face
Entry Number Tag ID Show Weight Exhibitor Name Club Division Class Place

841 8948 145 Colton Janovec Morro Bay 4-H 505 - 4-H Crossbred Black Face 11 7
1744 9033 145 Ryker Malone El Paso de Robles 4-H 505 - 4-H Crossbred Black Face 11 6

242 9054 146 Sara Schimke Pozo 4-H 505 - 4-H Crossbred Black Face 11 4
981 8951 147 Chloe Breese Ranchita Canyon 4-H 505 - 4-H Crossbred Black Face 11 1
948 8972 149 Bailey Fiorenza Ranchita Canyon 4-H 505 - 4-H Crossbred Black Face 11 3
939 8974 150 William Lindsey Ranchita Canyon 4-H 505 - 4-H Crossbred Black Face 11 2

1081 8945 156 Julianna Johnson Morro Bay 4-H 505 - 4-H Crossbred Black Face 11 5
4-H Crossbred Black Face Champion Drive
Champion Delaney John 9010
Reserve Champion Chloe Breese 8951

Class 12 4-H Crossbred White Face
Entry Number Tag ID Show Weight Exhibitor Name Club Division Class Place

1101 8999 129 Blaine Haggie Cerro Alto 4-H 506 - 4-H Crossbred White Face 12 2
1864 8964 129 Jamie Conlan Templeton 4-H 506 - 4-H Crossbred White Face 12 6

356 8989 129 marlee mcAlister Cerro Alto 4-H 506 - 4-H Crossbred White Face 12 5
1485 8994 132 Luke Johnsen Cerro Alto 4-H 506 - 4-H Crossbred White Face 12 4
1716 9065 134 Emma Phillips Rio Rancheros 4-H 506 - 4-H Crossbred White Face 12 3
1148 9055 138 Elizabeth Wagster Pozo 4-H 506 - 4-H Crossbred White Face 12 1

Class 13 4-H Crossbred White Face
Entry Number Tag ID Show Weight Exhibitor Name Club Division Class Place

1482 8995 142 Claire Johnsen Cerro Alto 4-H 506 - 4-H Crossbred White Face 13 1
942 8936 142 Tenley Benyo Ranchita Canyon 4-H 506 - 4-H Crossbred White Face 13 3
102 9053 146 Deegan Miller Pozo 4-H 506 - 4-H Crossbred White Face 13 4
107 8990 148 finn graves Cerro Alto 4-H 506 - 4-H Crossbred White Face 13 2

4-H Crossbred White Face Champion Drive



Champion Elizabeth Wagster 9055
Reserve Champion Claire Johnsen 8995

4-H Champion Drive
Champion Delaney John 9010
Reserve Champion Chloe Breese 8951

Club or Chapter Groups
1293 Maddy Baird Edna 4-H 515 - Club or Chapter Groups 1 4-H Market Sheep

Ranchita Canyon 4-HRanchita Canyon 4-H 515 - Club or Chapter Groups 1 4-H Market Sheep

Class 14 FFA AOB Black Face
Entry Number Tag ID Show Weight Exhibitor Name Club Division Class Place

549 9059 130 Ruby Brown-Garcia Morro Bay FFA 507 - FFA AOB Black Face 14 2
478 8920 131 Jack Francis Coast Union FFA 507 - FFA AOB Black Face 14 4

1680 9024 131 Tala Ashton Templeton FFA 507 - FFA AOB Black Face 14 5
1018 8926 133 Kayla Crosno San Luis Obispo FFA 507 - FFA AOB Black Face 14 3
1354 9061 139 Anna MinettII Morro Bay FFA 507 - FFA AOB Black Face 14 1

Class 15 FFA AOB Black Face
Entry Number Tag ID Show Weight Exhibitor Name Club Division Class Place

870 8925 142 Ashley Wilson San Luis Obispo FFA 507 - FFA AOB Black Face 15 3
772 8927 146 Alexa Sanchez San Luis Obispo FFA 507 - FFA AOB Black Face 15 2
267 8968 152 Cody Domingos Paso Robles FFA 507 - FFA AOB Black Face 15 1

FFA  AOB Black Face Champion Drive
Champion Cody Domingos 8968
Reserve Champion Alexa Sanchez 8927

FFA AOB White Face Show
Class 16 FFA AOB White Face
Entry Number Tag ID Show Weight Exhibitor Name Club Division Class Place

1180 8982 127 Kensington Witt Atascadero FFA 508 - FFA AOB White Face 16 3
737 8985 133 Emily Jennings Atascadero FFA 508 - FFA AOB White Face 16 2
731 8986 136 Carly Dabbs Atascadero FFA 508 - FFA AOB White Face 16 1

FFA AOB White Face Champion Drive
Champion Carly Dabbs 8986
Reserve Champion Emily Jennings 8985

FFA Crossbred Black Face Show 
Class 17 FFA Crossbred Black Face
Entry Number Tag ID Show Weight Exhibitor Name Club Division Class Place



170 9050 113 Sadie Weatherly Atascadero FFA 509 - FFA Crossbred Black Face 17 1
1349 9076 114 Malia VanDerripe San Luis Obispo FFA 509 - FFA Crossbred Black Face 17 2
1600 9047 116 Gannon Gallagher Paso Robles FFA 509 - FFA Crossbred Black Face 17 6
1465 9027 119 Emma Hirschler Shandon FFA 509 - FFA Crossbred Black Face 17 3

143 9028 122 Eliana Feuerstein San Luis Obispo FFA 509 - FFA Crossbred Black Face 17 7
1604 8929 123 Gabrielle Bodenshot Paso Robles FFA 509 - FFA Crossbred Black Face 17 4

393 8919 124 Jovan Avina Coast Union FFA 509 - FFA Crossbred Black Face 17 5
Class 18 FFA Crossbred Black Face
Entry Number Tag ID Show Weight Exhibitor Name Club Division Class Place

1656 8976 127 Alejandra Flores Paso Robles FFA 509 - FFA Crossbred Black Face 18 7
1327 8959 127 Debbie Brekke Paso Robles FFA 509 - FFA Crossbred Black Face 18 8

823 9022 127 Lauryn English Templeton FFA 509 - FFA Crossbred Black Face 18 5
895 8971 128 Ashley Hagen Templeton FFA 509 - FFA Crossbred Black Face 18 1
824 9021 129 Lindsay English Templeton FFA 509 - FFA Crossbred Black Face 18 2

1417 8914 130 Sarah Mecham Paso Robles FFA 509 - FFA Crossbred Black Face 18 3
1468 9026 131 Summer Hirschler Shandon FFA 509 - FFA Crossbred Black Face 18 4

827 9038 131 Wyatt Haley Paso Robles FFA 509 - FFA Crossbred Black Face 18 6
385 8921 133 Elise Happel Coast Union FFA 509 - FFA Crossbred Black Face 18 9

1046 8984 133 Elizabeth Zack Atascadero FFA 509 - FFA Crossbred Black Face 18 10
Class 19 FFA Crossbred Black Face
Entry Number Tag ID Show Weight Exhibitor Name Club Division Class Place

389 8922 135 Cyrus Tatham Coast Union FFA 509 - FFA Crossbred Black Face 19 6
1837 8940 136 Colton Wollerman Paso Robles FFA 509 - FFA Crossbred Black Face 19 5

237 9005 137 Mallory Cleaver Paso Robles FFA 509 - FFA Crossbred Black Face 19 1
1661 9025 139 Valerio Garcia Shandon FFA 509 - FFA Crossbred Black Face 19 7

370 8933 141 Dawson Jaureguy Paso Robles FFA 509 - FFA Crossbred Black Face 19 2
1794 9023 141 Skyler Charnley Templeton FFA 509 - FFA Crossbred Black Face 19 9

771 9020 143 Isaak Kirschenstein Templeton FFA 509 - FFA Crossbred Black Face 19 8
164 8930 144 Clayton Melendy Paso Robles FFA 509 - FFA Crossbred Black Face 19 4
166 8928 145 Erin Garnsey San Luis Obispo FFA 509 - FFA Crossbred Black Face 19 3

Class 20 FFA Crossbred Black Face
Entry Number Tag ID Show Weight Exhibitor Name Club Division Class Place

832 8934 146 Samantha Buie Paso Robles FFA 509 - FFA Crossbred Black Face 20 4
1034 8987 146 Tyler Cronkright Atascadero FFA 509 - FFA Crossbred Black Face 20 1

121 8939 147 Macie Dow Paso Robles FFA 509 - FFA Crossbred Black Face 20 8
412 9049 149 Claire Duenow Templeton FFA 509 - FFA Crossbred Black Face 20 5
431 9016 149 Emily Parks Templeton FFA 509 - FFA Crossbred Black Face 20 2

1677 8966 150 Walter Lorz Templeton FFA 509 - FFA Crossbred Black Face 20 7
872 8983 152 Halee Harrison Atascadero FFA 509 - FFA Crossbred Black Face 20 6

36 9018 154 Quinn John Templeton FFA 509 - FFA Crossbred Black Face 20 3



FFA Crossbred Blackface Champion Drive
Champion 9005 137 Mallory Cleaver Paso Robles FFA 509- FFA Crossbred Black Face 
Reserve Champion 8971 8971 Ashley Hagen

Class 21 FFA Crossbred White Face
Entry Number Tag ID Show Weight Exhibitor Name Club Division Class Place

1256 8923 119 Kea Gildersleeve San Luis Obispo FFA 510 - FFA Crossbred White Face 21 2
1522 8924 132 chance evans San Luis Obispo FFA 510 - FFA Crossbred White Face 21 1

FFA AOB White Face Champion Drive
Champion chance evans 1522
Reserve Champion Kea Gildersleeve 1522

FFA Champion Drive
Champion 9005 Mallory Cleaver
Reserve Champion 8971 Ashley Hagen 

Supreme Champion Drive
Champion 9005 Mallory Cleaver 
Reserve Champion 8971 Ashley Hagen

Club or Chapter Groups
1293 Maddy Baird Edna 4-H 515 - Club or Chapter Groups 1 4-H Market Sheep

Ranchita Canyon 4-HRanchita Canyon 4-H 515 - Club or Chapter Groups 1 4-H Market Sheep
1524 chance evans San Luis Obispo FFA 515 - Club or Chapter Groups 2 FFA Market Sheep

146 Eliana Feuerstein San Luis Obispo FFA 515 - Club or Chapter Groups 2 FFA Market Sheep
1830 Theresa Clark Paso Robles FFA 515 - Club or Chapter Groups 2 FFA Market Sheep

Bred & Fed

WE WILL NOT BE HOLDING A CLASS IN THE RING, WE HAVE SEVERAL QUALIFING CHAMPIONS. A local producer will be defined 
as a producer whose ranch or operation is located within the geographical and surrounding areas of San Luis Obispo County (the 

Producer may be a Junior). This award will be managed by Fair staff. Exhibitors whom enter the bred and fed division and place 1st or 
2nd in their respective market classes will be advanced in the bred and fed competition. In the case that a bred and fed qualifying animal 

is in the supreme champion drive their will be no animals brought back to the showring. In the case that no qualifying bred and fed 
animal is in the supreme drive Fair staff will determine the next highest champion, divison winner, or class winner to be the bred and fed 
champion. In the case that no animal entered in the bred and fed competition has earned a champion title in the market show staff will 
notify qualifying exhibitors and will hold an in-ring competition to determine the bred and fed champion. This show will be held after the 

completion of the Market Swine. The Fair Staff reserves the right to break the division into multiple classes or run all Bred and Fed swine 
together dependent on number qualifying for bred and fed class. Hightlighted Field= Exhibitor in contention for Bred and Fed
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677 8949 136 Addyson Janovec Morro Bay 4-H 516 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Market Sheep
1419 8997 134 Adeline Vert Cerro Alto 4-H 516 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Market Sheep
1655 8976 127 Alejandra Flores Paso Robles FFA 516 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Market Sheep

977 8960 126 Alexis Brekke Ranchita Canyon 4-H 516 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Market Sheep
154 8957 139 Amanda Daniels El Paso de Robles 4-H 516 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Market Sheep
964 8943 138 Andrew Ryals Ranchita Canyon 4-H 516 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Market Sheep

3155 #N/A #N/A Anna Minetti #N/A 516 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Market Sheep
1355 9061 139 Anna MinettII Morro Bay FFA 516 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Market Sheep

8971
FFA Reserve 

Champion 128 Ashley Hagen Templeton FFA 516 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Market Sheep
3132 8925 142 Ashley Wilson San Luis Obispo FFA 516 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Market Sheep
1578 9073 135 Aubree Neto Pozo 4-H 516 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Market Sheep

909 9006 115 Ava Ermigarat Creston 4-H 516 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Market Sheep
1114 8999 129 Blaine Haggie Cerro Alto 4-H 516 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Market Sheep
974 8961 125 Brice Montgomery Ranchita Canyon 4-H 516 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Market Sheep

3140 8986 136 Carly Dabbs Atascadero FFA 516 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Market Sheep
1523 8924 132 chance evans San Luis Obispo FFA 516 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Market Sheep

8951 RSVE 4-H 147 Chloe Breese Ranchita Canyon 4-H 516 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Market Sheep
421 9049 149 Claire Duenow Templeton FFA 516 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Market Sheep
411 9049 149 Claire Duenow Templeton FFA 516 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Market Sheep

1484 8995Reserve Xbred White Face 142 Claire Johnsen Cerro Alto 4-H 516 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Market Sheep
2288 8930 144 Clayton Melendy Paso Robles FFA 516 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Market Sheep
1115 9000 109 Clinton Haggie Cerro Alto 4-H 516 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Market Sheep
675 8948 145 Colton Janovec Morro Bay 4-H 516 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Market Sheep

1838 2104 #N/A Colton Wollerman Paso Robles FFA 516 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Market Sheep
1328 8959 127 Debbie Brekke Paso Robles FFA 516 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Market Sheep
3149 9053 146 Deegan Miller Pozo 4-H 516 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Market Sheep
1502 9062 #N/A Diego Pesquera El Paso de Robles 4-H 516 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Market Sheep

145 9028 122 Eliana Feuerstein San Luis Obispo FFA 516 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Market Sheep
3152 9055ChampionXWhiteFace 138 Elizabeth Wagster Pozo 4-H 516 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Market Sheep
3151 9055 138 Elizabeth Wagster Pozo 4-H 516 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Market Sheep
3138 8984 133 Elizabeth Zack Atascadero FFA 516 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Market Sheep

931 9014 0 Elle Wangard Mustang 4-H 516 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Market Sheep
3139 8985 133 Emily Jennings Atascadero FFA 516 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Market Sheep



3143 9016 149 Emily Parks Templeton FFA 516 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Market Sheep
1465 9027 119 Emma Hirschler Shandon FFA 509 - FFA Crossbred Black Face 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Market Sheep
3154 9057 141 Emmett Dobroth El Paso de Robles 4-H 516 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Market Sheep
3153 9057 141 Emmett Dobroth El Paso de Robles 4-H 516 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Market Sheep

111 8990 148 finn graves Cerro Alto 4-H 516 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Market Sheep
3133 8929 123 Gabrielle Bodenshot Paso Robles FFA 516 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Market Sheep
1598 9047 116 Gannon Gallagher Paso Robles FFA 516 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Market Sheep
3135 8979 130 Grace Straeck Santa Margarita 4-H 516 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Market Sheep

873 8983 152 Halee Harrison Atascadero FFA 516 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Market Sheep
366 9009 141 Hannah Bourgault Creston 4-H 516 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Market Sheep
979 8950Champion AOB Black Face 140 Hunter Breese Ranchita Canyon 4-H 516 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Market Sheep

3144 9020 143 Isaak Kirschenstein Templeton FFA 516 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Market Sheep
1319 8909 144 Jakob Korman Estrella 4-H 516 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Market Sheep

112 9031 141 Jamesen Jackson El Paso de Robles 4-H 516 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Market Sheep
1880 8964 129 Jamie Conlan Templeton 4-H 516 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Market Sheep
3136 8980 133 Jenessa Lazaro Santa Margarita 4-H 516 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Market Sheep
1082 8945 156 Julianna Johnson Morro Bay 4-H 516 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Market Sheep

988 8932Champion AOB White Face 138 Kaia Gallant Ranchita Canyon 4-H 516 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Market Sheep
954 8977 124 Kaitlyn Hebrard Ranchita Canyon 4-H 516 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Market Sheep

3131 8923 119 Kea Gildersleeve San Luis Obispo FFA 516 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Market Sheep
957 8937 143 Kennedy McAdoo Ranchita Canyon 4-H 516 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Market Sheep

1160 8982 127 Kensington Witt Atascadero FFA 516 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Market Sheep
1185 8944 #N/A Kimber Hamma Morro Bay 4-H 516 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Market Sheep
1879 8963 150 Lacy Conlan Templeton 4-H 516 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Market Sheep

960 9004 118 Landen Cleaver Ranchita Canyon 4-H 516 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Market Sheep
1573 8915 142 LaRhetta Clark Creston 4-H 516 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Market Sheep
1584 8918 130 Liam Clark Creston 4-H 516 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Market Sheep
1498 9063 #N/A Liam Pesquera El Paso de Robles 4-H 516 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Market Sheep

641 8911Reserve AOB  Black Face 140 Lillie Brander Carrisa Plains 4-H 516 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Market Sheep
3145 9021 129 Lindsay English Templeton FFA 516 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Market Sheep

825 9021 129 Lindsay English Templeton FFA 516 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Market Sheep
1487 8994 132 Luke Johnsen Cerro Alto 4-H 516 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Market Sheep
1597 8939 147 Macie Dow Paso Robles FFA 516 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Market Sheep
3130 8908 123 Mackenzee Mason Estrella 4-H 516 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Market Sheep
3157 9076 114 Malia VanDerripe San Luis Obispo FFA 516 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Market Sheep

239 9005SUPREME CHAMPION 137 Mallory Cleaver Paso Robles FFA 516 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Market Sheep
358 8989 129 marlee mcAlister Cerro Alto 4-H 516 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Market Sheep

38 9018 154 Quinn John Templeton FFA 516 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Market Sheep
3137 8981 133 Reese Jaureguy Ranchita Canyon 4-H 516 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Market Sheep

970 8981 133 Reese Jaureguy Ranchita Canyon 4-H 516 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Market Sheep
550 9059 130 Ruby Brown-Garcia Morro Bay FFA 516 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Market Sheep



169 9050 113 Sadie Weatherly Atascadero FFA 516 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Market Sheep
151 8958 142 Samantha Daniels El Paso de Robles 4-H 516 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Market Sheep

3150 9054 146 Sara Schimke Pozo 4-H 516 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Market Sheep
1418 8914 130 Sarah Mecham Paso Robles FFA 516 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Market Sheep
1156 8946 138 Savannah Goodyear Morro Bay 4-H 516 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Market Sheep
3156 9068 130 Sienna Anguay Independent 516 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Market Sheep
3146 9023 141 Skyler Charnley Templeton FFA 516 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Market Sheep
3148 9040 142 Tabetha Valente Pine Mountain 4-H 516 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Market Sheep
3147 9024 131 Tala Ashton Templeton FFA 516 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Market Sheep
1400 8910 130 TAYLOR Mason Estrella 4-H 516 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Market Sheep
1678 8966 150 Walter Lorz Templeton FFA 516 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Market Sheep
1596 9038 131 Wyatt Haley Paso Robles FFA 516 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Market Sheep


